GE Data Sheet
 September 4, 2015 ©2014 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
KBVW006A0B Series (Sixteenth-Brick) DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36–75Vdc Input; 12.0Vdc Output; 6A Output Current
BARRACUDA* SERIES
Features
 Wide input voltage range: 36-75 Vdc
 Monotonic startup into prebiased load

as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
September 4, 2015 ©2014 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Version 1.95
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product Codes Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Connector
Type
MSL
Rating
Comcodes
KBVW006A0B41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through hole  2a CC109170544
KBVW006A0B641Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through hole  2a 150024448
KBVW006A0B841Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through hole  2a 150024014
KBVW006A0B1-21Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through hole  2a 150037121
KBVW006A0B41-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through hole n/a 150021662
KBVW006A0B41-SRZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Surface mount 2a 150021663
Table 2.  Device Coding Scheme and Options
Characteristic Definition
Form Factor K K = Sixteenthth Brick
Family Designator BV BV = BARRACUDA Series